
Ambikapur - Durg Special (PT)/08242 - COVR - SECR 
ABKP/Ambikapur to DURG/Durg Junction 
11h 25m - 468 km - 14 halts - Departs Daily 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 ABKP Ambikapur 22:30 0 1 0 63 613 SECR
2 BSPR Bishrampur 22:48 22:50 2m 0 1 19 56 SECR
3 KJZ Karonji 23:04 23:06 2m 0 1 32 49 SECR
4 SJQ Surajpur Road 23:13 23:15 2m 0 1 38 70 SECR
5 KTO Katora 23:33 23:35 2m 0 1 59 70 SECR
6 BRH Baikunthpur Road 23:49 23:51 2m 0 1 75 48 SECR
7 BJRI Bijuri 00:55 01:05 10m 2 2 126 63 569 SECR
8 KTMA Kotma 01:20 01:22 2m 3 2 142 50 530 SECR
9 APR Anuppur Junction 02:00 02:10 10m 3 2 173 57 433 SECR
10 PND Pendra Road 03:03 03:05 2m 1 2 224 27 618 SECR
11 USL Uslapur 06:35 06:45 10m 1 2 317 61 SECR
12 BYT Bhatapara 07:34 07:36 2m 3 2 366 58 273 SECR
13 TLD Tilda Neora 08:03 08:05 2m 2 2 393 65 293 SECR
14 R Raipur Junction 08:40 08:45 5m 3 2 431 48 315 SECR
15 BPHB Bhilai Power House 09:20 09:22 2m 0 2 459 16 311 SECR
16 DURG Durg Junction 09:55 0 2 468 - 317 SECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Apr 27 2024 (23:15)

Apr 27 2024 (23:15)

1

1


